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WhREEEE—FE 2T —NFIT/FEHR

2012 2013 2014
RIRGDIZE 16 RIREMEEZ BREIRFRE
No. of section 16 Planning Applications Considered 868 848 932
RIRIRGIZE 16A FIREME/EZ RAREIRFEE 56 689 652
No. of section 16A Planning Applications Considered
RIRIEDIZE 17 KIRE M SR EZRHFEE
) ) 81 91 90
No. of section 17 Reviews Processed
BRI EEEREE . i i
No. of New Statutory Plans Exhibited
IRIBIGHISE 5 3 7 R R AEE RIS A o " a4
No. of Statutory Plans Exhibited under section 5 or 7
RIRIGRDIZE 6C i meyEEBRIZA 5 4 5
No. of Statutory Plans Notified under section 6C
& Ah| & AT 0 B 3if
E%MW%GBhﬁﬁ%ﬂm$m%H _ 5473 3574 89309
No. of Representations Heard under section 6B
15| & =1 Eh i — B F ot
RIBIRDISE 6F (RIELEAME— PRI E A e 39 241

No. of Further Representations Heard under section 6F

RZMTBREERTHERZ AN ETEBERSAE
No. of Statutory Plans Submitted to Chief Executive in 23 24 23
Council for Approval

RIRIGRDIZE 12A (RIRH M E/EZ BRI BRAET BIRIZE
No. of section 12A Applications for Amendment of Plan 42 38 45
Considered

WMMREZEGTIERS 2012-2014
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E 1 CHAIRMAN
BREEENER (RERME) Permanent Secretary for Development (Planning and Lands)
EEREE - J.P. Mr. Thomas CHOW, J.P.
=RIBAAE - SBS.  JP. Mr. Stanley WONG Yuen-fai, S.B.S., J.P.
EEHIR - JP. Professor WONG Sze-chun, J.P.
BERERE - JPS Mr. Timothy MA Kam-wah, J.P."
BEERZSc4E - B.B.S.  JP. Mr. Roger LUK Koon-hoo, B.B.S., J.P.
PRAEAE TAZAM Ir. CHAN Fuk-cheung
(EpprBE—E—=5-"H—H) (from 1.2.2013)
PRZEEHIR Professor Edwin CHAN Hon-wan’
PR8I Ms. Bonnie CHAN Jo-ying
PRIESRESE - JP) Dr. Eugene CHAN Kin-keung, J.P."
BEEHIR  BB.S. ' JP. Professor CHAU Kwai-cheong, B.B.S., J.P.
BRIFESLAE - BBS. - JPF Mr. Rock CHEN Chung-nin, B.B.S., J.P*
SRERLLE - SBS. Mr. CHEUNG Hau-wai, S.B.S.
EEREL - T2 Ir. Dr. Wilton FOK Wai-tung
RFRKEE Mr. lvan FU Chin-shing
ISz E A - JP. Mr. Sunny HO Lap-kee, J.P.
AR - J.P. Professor HO Puay-peng, J.P.
BEOELAE Mr. Lincoln HUANG Ling-hang
FHE XHIX Professor Eddie HUI Chi-man
B TRA " Mr. IP Tak-kong"

E = TR Ir. Janice LAl Wai-man
AT E Mr. Dominic LAM Kwong-ki
2B L - JP. Dr. LAU Chi-pang, J.P.
BITE S A Mr. Patrick LAU Hing-tat
2 FE L+ Ms. Julia LAU Man-kwan
ZERZL Ms. Christina LEE Maisenne

WMIREIZEGTIERS 2012-2014



FER%4E - BBS. P!
REL 54

BRIESE
FE{5EE - JP.

EEBEE+ - B.B.S. - MH. " J.P.
(ZE—=F—A—HigEI)

HukdER L
BBy 5EE - SBS. -
ERER LI L - J.P.

BEALLE - MH. - JPS

MH. » J.P.

Mr. Maurice LEE Wai-man, B.B.S., J.P*
Mr. LEUNG Hing-fung

Mr. Clarence LEUNG Wang-ching

Mr. Laurence LI Lu-jen, J.P.

Dr. LO Wai-kwok, B.B.S., M.H., J.P.
(ceased to be a Member on 1.1.2013)

Mr. David LUI Yin-tat”

Ms. Anita MA Wing-tseung

Mr. Stephen YAU How-boa, S.B.S., M.H., J.P.
Dr. YAU Wing-kwong, J.P.

Mr. Frankie YEUNG, M.H., J.P."

REERE"

E-Z-NE=A=1t—H
Up to 31 March 2014

B -T-mFEA—HE
From 1 April 2014

REBER

EnkFEEREMER E@)1

[ fR#RE -

BalkFEERERDEWER (Bh) ERZEE
EREN  ERBTHEER (TR EHBEET
12E0,/ RETIIR (BR)  BREAIRM AT
B (EE)  ERmBLLIRM, BIRE GIRAR &
ERERTIZN,ZBTIE R

REREXHEEBER

(=& E -

REEHKREIZR(N) REEHREINEERO)-
REEKBEENEER (1)  REEKESHESE
EQ  RHEREEghEEZE Q) NEREKEE
BT AR (T12)]

REREEER

[ f=AHRCE

REGREZER (1) RIRREZEER GRE
Al REREE BRRFERETE HERED)
FRFRER BRIRIRRE T RIETE) ]

Mr. Peter YUEN Ka-tat”

Director of Planning

Deputy Secretary (Transport) 1, Transport and Housing
Bureau

[Alternate Members :

Principal Assistant Secretary (Transport), Transport and Housing
Bureau; Assistant Commissioner for Transport (New Territories),
Assistant Commissioner for Transport (Urban), Chief Traffic
Engineer (Hong Kong), Chief Traffic Engineer (Kowloon), Chief
Traffic Engineer (New Territories East) and Chief Traffic Engineer
(New Territories West), Transport Department]

Director of Home Affairs

[Alternate Members :

Deputy Director (1), Deputy Director (2), Assistant Director (1),
Assistant Director (2), Assistant Director (3) and Chief Engineer
(Works), Home Affairs Department]

Director of Environmental Protection

[Alternate Members :

Deputy Director of Environmental Protection (1), Assistant Director
(Environmental Assessment), Principal Environmental Protection
Officer (Metro Assessment) and Principal Environmental Protection
Officer (Strategic Assessment), Environmental Protection
Department]

WhHAEIEEE TIERE 2012-2014
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Establishment & Functions

BEAFEE OFFICIAL MEMBERS

WHAEER Director of Lands

[ RHALE - [Alternate Members :

WHEZIEE —REG - wheEgE=s - Deputy Director / General, Assistant Director / Regional 1,

G151 BB HREE G 2 RiKRaE Assistant Director / Regional 2 and Assistant Director / Regional 3,
BEE B 3] Lands Department ]

REBRER WE) Deputy Director of Planning (District)

|mHFELL 0 JP. Miss Ophelia WONG Yuen-sheung, J.P.
(EHZE—_ZT—MFERA-+THRA) (Up t0 25.5.2014)

ZSEREA LA ) P, Mr. Raymond LEE Kai-wing, J.P.

(EEE —E—mERA—+x08) (from 26.5.2014)

“E-NEETmRAZTESENAEANK

BlEE

wWE FFE
Vice-Chairman

Secretary Chairman

REEFEZER (2) BERBEEMER (REIRME) HRENAE - SBS. - JP.
(Deputy Director of Planning/District) Permanent Secretary for Development  Mr. Stanley WONG Yuen-fai, S.B.S., J.P.
(Planning and Lands)

BRFZEE 68 FEREE 29 %)

Official Members Non-Official Members
(5 nos.) (29 nos.)

WIREIEZEGTERE 2012-2014
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FR ST A RE

Establishment & Functions

—E-CEZE-NFHSRENEZTESRE

*E CHAIRPERSON

REEBER Director of Planning
RlEpRIEE - JP. Mr. Jimmy LEUNG Cheuk-fai, J.P.
(EHPE_E——F+=-ANH) (up t0 8.12.2012)

EEH AL - P Mr. LING Kar-kan, J.P.
(Epa-F——F+-frm  (om912.2012)

HES: VICE-CHAIRMAN

ELHEHIR » J.P. Professor WONG Sze-chun, J.P.
(EHz—F—WF=ZA=+—H)  (Upto31.3.2014)
MEg= 44 - BB.S. © J.P. Mr. Roger LUK Koon-hoo, B.B.S., J.P.

(EFHmE —T—mFmA—R) (from 1.4.2014)

*kEREE NON-OFFICIAL MEMBERS

PRAEE L L+ Ms. Bonnie CHAN Jo-ying
RERELE - SBS. Mr. CHEUNG Hau-wai, S.B.S.
ERRIEL - TR " Ir. Dr. Wilton FOK Wai-tung”
fAISTELSEAE - J.P. Mr. Sunny HO Lap-kee, J.P.
fAIEHEI - J.P. Professor HO Puay-peng, J.P.
AR xR Professor Eddie HUI Chi-man”
B TRE" Mr. IP Tak-kong"

AL E Mr. Dominic LAM Kwong-ki
BITE LA Mr. Patrick LAU Hing-tat
BIXELL Ms. Julia LAU Man-kwan
FER%E BBS. PP Mr. Maurice LEE Wai-man, B.B.S., J.P*
RRIESAE Mr. Clarence LEUNG Wang-ching
TRCEE P Mr. Laurence LI Lu-jen, J.P.

R 5e 4 » S.B.S. * MH. » J.P. Mr. Stephen YAU How-boa, S.B.S., M.H., J.P.

BEREE  MH. - JP) Mr. Frankie YEUNG, M.H., J.P."

WIREIEZEGTERE 2012-2014



BAFEE OFFICIAL MEMBERS

BERkEEREINER ER)1

[ R E :

BREYEER (TR  ERHSRIIEN,
BT (BR) MERZATIZE, 2B T
2 (hEe)]

REEKHABEER

[RFERE :

REEBEZRER Q)  RREKEZHE
ERQ  RBEEHHEEPEER Q) KRK
EMERTIZA (T2 ]

REREBER

[IRFARE :

REREZPEER REFE) - BRERE
FERRBRELE MREFE) MRERE
FHRRRBRETE GRS ]

BAEEEER B
[ IRAERXE -
WHEZEBEER R 2]

REBRER ®)
EELLT  JP.
EFHz—ZE—mWFRA=-+HA)

FRIERSESE - P
(EHE —T—WFREA-+RA)

Deputy Secretary (Transport) 1, Transport and Housing Bureau

[Alternate Members :

Assistant Commissioner for Transport (Urban), Chief Traffic Engineer
(Hong Kong) and Chief Traffic Engineer (Kowloon), Transport Department]

Director of Home Affairs
[Alternate Members :

Deputy Director (2), Assistant Director (2), Assistant Director (3) and Chief

Engineer (Works), Home Affairs Department]

Director of Environmental Protection
[Alternate Members :

Assistant Director (Environmental Assessment), Principal Environmental
Protection Officer (Metro Assessment) and Principal Environmental
Protection Officer (Strategic Assessment), Environmental Protection

Department]

Assistant Director / Regional 1, Lands Department

[Alternate Member :

Assistant Director / Regional 2, Lands Department]

Deputy Director of Planning (District)
Miss Ophelia WONG Yuen-sheung, J.P.
(up to 25.5.2014)

Mr. Raymond LEE Kai-wing, J.P.
(from 26.5.2014)

#

A

E-T-WF=A=+—H
Up to 31 March 2014

BT -mEHA—H
From 1 April 2014

WIREZEGTIERS 2012-2014
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EE CHAIRPERSON

REBER Director of Planning

RiepBdE - JP. Mr. Jimmy LEUNG Cheuk-fai, J.P.
EHE—T——F+-ANA) (up t0 8.12.2012)

EEEEA - JP. Mr. LING Kar-kan, J.P.
(EImpa—E——F+-Anrm) (om9.12.2012)

BB A - JP. Mr. Timothy MA Kam-wah, J.P.
(FHE=T—MF=A=+—H) (Up1031.3.2014)

EHEHIE - JP. Professor WONG Sze-chun, J.P.
(FHBE -2 —NEMA—H) (from 1.4.2014)

FEFEE NON-OFFICIAL MEMBERS
PROZEHIE " Professor Edwin CHAN Hon-wan’
BRA@FE TN Ir. CHAN Fuk-cheung

(I —T—=4=-A—8) (from 1.2.2013)

PRIEAREELE - UPS Dr. Eugene CHAN Kin-keung, J.P."
PEEZIX  B.B.S. » J.P. Professor CHAU Kwai-cheong, B.B.S., J.P.
BR{FESLLE BBS. *JP Mr. Rock CHEN Chung-nin, B.B.S., J.P*
ERRIEL > T2 Ir. Dr. Wilton FOK Wai-tung"

R R E Mr. lvan FU Chin-shing

BoMEE Mr. Lincoln HUANG Ling-hang
EE-pe c Professor Eddie HUI Chi-man”
REZ TIZAD Ir. Janice LAl Wai-man

2= petEL - J.P. Dr. LAU Chi-pang, J.P.

TERLZE Ms. Christina LEE Maisenne
REGRAE Mr. LEUNG Hing-fung

E#FEEL BBS. MH. - JP. DrLO Wai-kwok, B.B.S., M.H., J.P
(—E—=F—HF—BEE) (ceased to be a Member on 1.1.2013)
BEERE" Mr. David LUI Yin-tat"

BkER =+ Ms. Anita MA Wing-tseung
ERERHIEL - JP. Dr. YAU Wing-kwong, J.P.
RERELE" Mr. Peter YUEN Ka-tat"

WMIREIZEGTIERS 2012-2014



BAFEE OFFICIAL MEMBERS

ERREERARER @)1 Deputy Secretary (Transport) 1, Transport and Housing Bureau

[ IR E [Alternate Members :

BHEHEEE () BRI Assistant Commissioner for Transport (New Territories), Chief Traffic

TR GRHE) LERSE TN 28E Engineer (New Territories East) and Chief Traffic Engineer (New Territories

TR FRE)] West), Transport Department]
REEHHAEBEER Director of Home Affairs
[ =M E : [Alternate Members :

ENEEAZERZ2E (1) BEmEke=gEe  Deputy Director (1), Assistant Director (1), Assistant Director (2) and Chief
2E (1)  REHEEAEZHEZE Q) REHK Engineer (Works), Home Affairs Department]
EBERLTEAM (TR ]

REREZER Director of Environmental Protection

[RHAKE : [Alternate Members :

RIEREZHBEE RIB() NIREFRE Assistant Director (Environmental Assessment) and Principal

2 ERIBRET T R ] Environmental Protection Officer (Strategic Assessment), Environmental
Protection Department]

HABHRER B 3 Assistant Director / Regional 3, Lands Department

[ 1RAERKE [Alternate Member :

WHBAEEER &I 1] Assistant Director / Regional 1, Lands Department]

REBEER WE) Deputy Director of Planning (District)

=MELL  JP. Miss Ophelia WONG Yuen-sheung, J.P.

(EHE_ZT—MFERA-_+THH) (Up to 25.5.2014)

A L P Mr. Raymond LEE Kai-wing, J.P.

(MR E —F—F T A =17<0) (from 26.5.2014)

" E-T-NE=A=+—H
Up to 31 March 2014

" BCE-NFEMNA—HE
From 1 April 2014

WIREZEGTIERS 2012-2014
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Lai Chi Wo, Sha Tau Kok, Queen’s Hill and Fo Tan
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Lai Chi Wo, Sha Tau Kok, Queen’s Hill and Fo Tan
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To Kwa Peng and Pak Tam Au Outline
Zoning Plan

Cheung Sheung Development Permission
Area Plan

Tai Po Kau Development Permission Area Plan
Ping Chau Development Permission Area Plan
Tai Ho Development Permission Area Plan

Tai O Town Centre Area Outline Zoning Plan

Tung A and Pak A Outline Zoning Plan
Mau Ping Outline Zoning Plan
Ko Lau Wan Outline Zoning Plan

Lai Chi Wo, Siu Tan and Sam A Tsuen Outline
Zoning Plan

Yim Tin Tsai and Ma Shi Chau Outline
Zoning Plan

Luk Wu and Keung Shan Outline Zoning Plan

Total No. of New Statutory Plans :

FHE R X0 E NEW TOWN AND RURAL AREAS

S/NE-MTL/1

S/NE-MKT/1
S/NE-TKLN/1
S/NE-LMH/1
S/NE-STK/A

DPA/NE-TT/1

S/TM-TFT/1

DPA/TW-CLHFS/1

S/FLN/A
S/KTN/1

S/NE-TKP/1

DPA/NE-CS/1

DPA/NE-TPK/1
DPA/NE-PC/1
DPA/I-TH/A

S/I-TOTC/A

S/SK-TA/1
S/ST-MP/1
S/NE-KLW/1

S/NE-LCW/A1

S/NE-YTT/1

S/I-LWKS/1

19/7/2013

19/7/2013
19/7/2013
19/7/2013
19/7/2013

8/11/2013

20/12/2013

20/12/2013

20/12/2013
20/12/2013

3/1/2014

21/3/2014

21/3/2014
28/3/2014
28/3/2014

25/7/2014

8/8/2014
22/8/2014
22/8/2014

22/8/2014

22/8/2014

22/8/2014
6 (2012)

12 (2013)
12 (2014)
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BE-F-HNFE+ZA=Z+—-BRLWEEER —BX

FEEAAZEE

#H=E METRO AREA

SR PR Sai Ying Pun & Sheung Wan
=a)y Central District

W] Wong Nai Chung

b North Point

SEERM Pok Fu Lam

L& 7EEp Mid-levels West

L& R EB Mid-levels East

XIS E= V]S Jardine's Lookout & Wong Nai Chung Gap
ILTERE The Peak Area

BB RS HIM Aberdeen & Ap Lei Chau
SE L REKE Shouson Hill & Repulse Bay
RERAR Tai Tam & Shek O

TRAE Stanley

E9 Chai Wan

B FOR Quarry Bay

B Wan Chai North

SR Tsim Sha Tsui

Bl Cheung Sha Wan

fE BE ) & SR 5A Wang Tau Hom and Tung Tau
AT H) Hung Hom

HEEA Ma Tau Kok

A5t Ngau Chi Wan

B ED Kwun Tong (North)

A Lai Chi Kok

FarfLEE South West Kowloon

ZE6 Kai Tak

S Stonecutters Island

S/H3/29
S/H4/14
S/H7/17
S/H8/24
S/H10/15
S/H11/15
S/H12/12
S/H13/12
S/H14/11
S/H15/29
S/H17/13
S/H18/10
S/H19/10
S/H20/21
S/H21/28
S/H25/4
S/K1/28
S/K5/35
S/K8/21
S/K9/24
S/K10/20
S/K12/16
S/K14N/13
S/K16/16
S/K20/30
S/K22/4

S/8C/10

10/9/2013
9/4/2013
8/7/2014
30/11/2010
1/2/2005
2/3/2010
6/7/2010
2/10/2007
3/6/2011
11/3/2014
5/11/2013
6/5/2008
1/2/2005
5/2/2013
6/7/2010
18/2/2014
3/12/2013
17/12/2013
4/10/2011
5/10/2010
4/11/2008
2/11/2004
6/7/2010
8/10/2013
23/9/2014
4/9/2012

5/7/2011

HAREIZE e THERE 2012-2014
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#HeE METRO AREA

Tsuen Wan

Tsuen Wan West

Chek Lap Kok
Discovery Bay

Mui Wo Fringe

Ma Wan

North-East Lantau
Ngong Ping

Peng Chau

Shek Kwu Chau

Tai O Fringe

Ma On Shan

Hok Tau

Kau Lung Hang
Kwu Tung South
Luk Keng and Wo Hang
Lin Ma Hang

Lam Tsuen

Man Kam To

Man Uk Pin

Ping Kong

Sham Chung

Sha Lo Tung

Sha Tau Kok

Ting Kok

Ping Che and Ta Kwu Ling
Wo Keng Shan

Wu Kau Tang

Pak Shek Kok (East)

Clear Water Bay Peninsula North

S/TW/31

S/TWW/19

S/I-CLK/12
S/I-DB/4
S/I-MWF/10
S/I-MWI/14
S/I-NEL/12
S/I-NP/6
S/I-PC/12
S/I-SKC/2
S/I-TOF/2
S/MOS/20
S/NE-HT/5
S/NE-KLH/11
S/NE-KTS/14
S/NE-LK/11
S/NE-LMH/2
S/NE-LT/11
S/NE-MKT/2
S/NE-MUP/11
S/NE-PK/11
S/NE-SC/3
S/NE-SLT/4
S/NE-STK/2
S/NE-TK/17
S/NE-TKL/14
S/NE-WKS/10
S/NE-WKT/6
S/PSK/13

S/SK-CWBN/6

7/1/2014

4/12/2012

HhER 3B E NEW TOWN AND RURAL AREAS

18/10/2011
1/2/2005
2/9/2014
2/6/2009
8/11/2005
12/9/2006
3/12/2013
13/3/2012
23/9/2014
2/12/2014
17/10/2006
17/10/2006
7/1/2014
17/10/2006
3/6/2014
31/10/2006
3/6/2014
17/10/2006
17/10/2006
30/11/2010
1/2/2005
3/6/2014
5/7/2011
2/2/2010
6/10/2009
2/11/2004
2/12/2014

3/12/2013

WIHREZEGTERS 2012-2014
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Clear Water Bay Peninsula South
Ho Chung

Hebe Haven

Pak Kong & Sha Kok Mei

Sai Kung Town

Tseng Lan Shue

Tai Long Wan

Tai Mong Tsai and Tsam Chuk Wan
South Lantau Coast

Sha Tin

Kwun Yam Shan and Fa Sam Hang
Tseung Kwan O

So Kwun Wat

Tin Fu Tsai

Tin Shui Wai

Yuen Long

Ha Tsuen

Kam Tin North

Kam Tin South

Lau Fau Shan and Tsim Bei Tsui
Mai Po and Fairview Park

Nam Sang Wai

Ngau Tam Mei

Pat Heung

Sheung Pak Nai and Ha Pak Nai
Shek Kong

San Tin

Tai Tong

Tong Yan San Tsuen

b @ NEW TOWN AND RURAL AREAS

S/SK-CWBS/2
S/SK-HC/11
S/SK-HH/6
S/SK-PK/11
S/SK-SKT/6
S/SK-TLS/8
S/SK-TLW/5
S/SK-TMT/4
S/SLC/19
S/ST/30
S/ST-KYS/11
S/TKO/20
S/TM-SKW/11
S/TM-TFT/2
S/TSW/12
S/yL/21
S/YL-HT/10
S/YL-KTN/9
S/YL-KTS/11
S/YL-LFS/7
S/YL-MP/6
S/YL-NSW/8
S/YL-NTM/12
S/YL-PH/11
S/YL-PN/9
S/YL-SK/9
S/YL-ST/8
S/YL-TT/16

S/YL-TYST/10

30/5/2006
11/3/2014
14/3/2006
17/10/2006
4/6/2013
14/3/2006
7/2/2006
11/3/2008
2/9/2014
2/9/2014
17/10/2006
17/4/2012
12/4/2011
4/11/2014
15/7/2008
6/12/2011
13/1/2009
2/12/2014
26/6/2007
1/2/2005
1/2/2005
17/10/2006
5/12/2006
17/10/2006
17/10/2006
17/10/2006
5/12/2006
13/3/2012

7/2/2006

HAREIZE e THERE 2012-2014
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#H=E METRO AREA

Kennedy Town & Mount Davis

Wan Chai

Causeway Bay

Shau Kei Wan

Central District (Extension)

Yau Ma Tei

Mong Kok

Shek Kip Mei

Ho Man Tin

Tsz Wan Shan, Diamond Hill and San Po Kong
Ngau Tau Kok and Kowloon Bay
Kwun Tong (South)

Cha Kwo Ling, Yau Tong , Lei Yue Mun
Kowloon Tong

Kwai Chung

Fanling North

Fanling / Sheung Shui
Cheung Chau

Lamma Island

Luk Wu and Keung Shan
Tung Chung Town Centre Area
Tai O Town Centre Area
Kwu Tung North

Fu Tei Au and Sha Ling
Hoi Ha

Hung Lung Hang

Ko Lau Wan

Lai Chi Wo, Siu Tan and Sam A Tsuen

S/H1/19
S/Hb5/27
S/H6/15
S/H9/17
S/H24/8
S/K2/22
S/K3/30
S/K4/28
S/K7/23
S/K11/26
S/K13/28
S/K145/19
S/K16/22
S/K18/18

S/KC/28

S/FLN/A
S/FSS/19
S/I-CC/6
S/I-LI/10
S/I-LWKS/1
S/I-TCTC/19
S/I-TOTC/A
S/KTN/1
S/NE-FTA/13
S/NE-HH/1
S/NE-HLH/8
S/NE-KLW/1

S/NE-LCW/A

30/6/2011
3/8/2012
17/9/2010
31/10/2014
15/2/2013
16/56/2014
31/56/2013
18/7/2014
14/11/2014
30/56/2014
11/4/2014
18/7/2014
19/12/2014
20/12/2013

13/6/2014

HHER 3B E NEW TOWN AND RURAL AREAS

20/12/2013
20/12/2013
11/4/2014
11/4/2014
22/8/2014
17/10/2014
25/7/2014
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
27/9/2013
20/12/2013
22/8/2014

22/8/2014

WIHREZEGTERS 2012-2014




HHER M3 E NEW TOWN AND RURAL AREAS

RSN E ] Lung Yeuk Tau and Kwan Tei South S/NE-LYT/15 16/3/2012
BEERERE Ma Tso Lung and Hoo Hok Wai S/NE-MTL/2 20/12/2013
HER So Lo Pun S/NE-SLP/1 27/9/2013
+ P Shap Sz Heung S/NE-SSH/10 7/11/2014
[ 5l Ta Kwu Ling North S/NE-TKLN/1 19/7/2013
T IUF AL EM To Kwa Peng and Pak Tam Au S/NE-TKP/1 3/1/2014
B &S R Yim Tin Tsai & Ma Shi Chau S/NE-YTT/1 22/8/2014
BiE Pak Lap S/SK-PL/1 27/9/2013
RY RILY Tung A and Pak A S/SK-TA/ 8/8/2014
S Mau Ping S/ST-MP/1 22/8/2014
P Tuen Mun S/TM/32 2/5/2014
B RZEE Lam Tei and Yick Yuen S/TM-LTYY/7 12/12/2014
N Tai Po S/TP/25 11/4/2014
5 Tsing Yi S/TY/25 13/6/2014
B Ping Shan S/YL-PS/15 31/10/2014

DETEAAERAR

Total No. of Outline Zoning Plans (OZPs) :

HAREIZE e THERE 2012-2014
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EREHMMEZEE

SHAHS Po Toi Islands DPA/I-PTI/2 12/3/2013
DiNEY Chek Keng DPA/NE-CK/2 30/4/2013
g Yung Shue O DPA/NE-YSO/2 30/4/2013
b Yi O DPA/I-YO/2 8/10/2013
Sp2ys Pak Sha O DPA/NE-PSO/2 7/1/2014
A - B R AN Kuk Po, Fung Hang and Yung Shue Au DPA/NE-KP/2 11/3/2014
JBE R TAEWL Chuen Lung and Ha Fa Shan DPA/TW-CLHFS/2  23/9/2014
K =98 5 ENSE Tai Tan, Uk Tau, Ko Tong and Ko Tong Ha Yeung DPA/NE-TT/2 4/11/2014
TF
EREHHER

& + Cheung Sheung DPA/NE-CS/1 21/3/2014
RIE Tai Po Kau DPA/NE-TPK/1 21/3/2014
M Ping Chau DPA/NE-PC/1 28/3/2014
RE Tai Ho DPA/I-TH/A 28/3/2014

BREEMEESL
Total No. of Development Permission Area (DPA) Plans :

TR ARNBRETEREE

BRE/ BRE Peel Street / Graham Street S/H3/LDC4/2 9/11/1999
BB/ KRS Wan Chai Road / Tai Yuen Street S/H5/LDC1/2 24/9/1996
FR AR A I Lee Tung Street & McGregor Street S/H5/LDC2/2 22/6/1999
HIEE Johnston Road S/H5/LDC3/2 14/9/1999

THBREARBRAECEBRY 4

Total No. of Approved Land Development Corporation Development Scheme Plans (LDC DSPs) :
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TEEZRRREEZER

TEET / kA Staunton Street / Wing Lee Street S/H3/URA1/4 8/5/2012
FREEE / IEfg Yu Lok Lane / Centre Street S/H3/URA2/2 27/3/2007
s/ B Mallory Street / Burrows Street S/H5/URA1/2 30/5/2006
AKEH/BEEH/ =24  Stone Nullah Lane / Hing Wan Street / King Sing  S/H5/URA2/2 2/10/2007
Street
SRG /B2 Anchor Street / Fuk Tsun Street S/K3/URA1/2 30/6/2009
ANTFiEv / B2 Prince Edward Road West / Yuen Ngai Strest S/K3/URA2/2 2/2/2010
LeE/ TEES Shanghai Street / Argyle Street S/K3/URA3/2 2/2/2010
R AE/ EMERERE Lai Chi Kok Road / Kweilin Street and Yee Kuk S/K5/URA1/2 20/6/2006
Street
BT / M R Hai Tan Street / Kweilin Street and Pei Ho Street S/K5/URA2/2 3/6/2008
BEM R L — FHhaR Kwun Tong Town Centre — Main Site S/K14S/URA1/2 15/7/2008
miEm, — FEAMAR Kwun Tong Town Centre — Yuet Wah Street Site S/K14S/URA2/2 15/7/2008

mEEZRREEEERR

Total No. of Approved Urban Renewal Authority Development Scheme Plans (URA DSPs) :

BOERRE R

mAXtE West Kowloon Cultural District S/K20/WKCD/2 8/1/2013

BREERERAS .
Total No. of Approved Development Plan (DP):
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“E-CETE-IFREETR SRR R E R

BB TR BIRGIZE 55 7 RERHVE A

Geg Chai Wan 7 S/H20/20 20/1/2012
BEIL Ma On Shan S/MOS/17 24/2/2012
By | Tsuen Wan S/TW/29 24/2/2012
FE (ERHS) Central District (Extension) S/H24/7 16/3/2012
YN ES ] Lung Yeuk Tau and Kwan Tei South S/NE-LYT/15 16/3/2012
BIER I Kwun Tong (South) S/K148/17 23/3/2012
P9 Tuen Mun S/TM/29 23/3/2012
A NEE South West Kowloon S/K20/27 30/3/2012
28 Kwai Chung S/KC/26 20/4/2012
At Wan Chai S/H5/27 3/8/2012
mEm Sai Kung Town S/SK-SKT/5 24/8/2012
i Tuen Mun S/TM/30 7/9/2012
AEBN R Sai Ying Pun & Sheung Wan S/H3/28 12/10/2012
WH Sha Tin S/ST/27 26/10/2012
XA Lai Chi Kok S/K16/15 28/12/2012
ESZU] Tsim Sha Tsui S/K1/27 11/1/2013
=R Kwu Tung South S/NE-KTS/13 18/1/2013
BAMA (RER) Pak Shek Kok (East) S/PSK/10 18/1/2013
waa/ FoK Fanling / Sheung Shui S/FSS/17 25/1/2013
FE (EEHD) Central District (Extension) S/H24/8 15/2/2013
SR Kowloon Tong S/K18/17 15/2/2013
SE L REKE Shouson Hill & Repulse Bay S/H17/12 22/3/2013
FEM Peng Chau S/I-PC/11 22/3/2013
KL m = South Lantau Coast S/SLC/7 19/4/2013
‘A& Cheung Sha Wan S/K5/34 19/4/2013
B Ho Chung S/SK-HC/10 10/5/2013
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Name of Plan

Clear Water Bay Peninsula North
Tsuen Wan

Tai O Fringe

Wan Chai North

Mong Kok

Aberdeen & Ap Lei Chau

Ma Tso Lung and Hoo Hok Wai
Man Kam To

Ta Kwu Ling North

Lin Ma Hang

Sha Tau Kok

Cha Kwo Ling, Yau Tong, Lei Yue Mun
Pak Lap

Hoi Ha

So Lo Pun

Mui Wo Fringe

Sha Tin

South Lantau Coast

South West Kowloon

Tin Fu Tsai

Fanling North

Kwu Tung North

Fanling / Sheung Shui
Kowloon Tong

Ma Tso Lung and Hoo Hok Wai
Fu Tei Au and Sha Ling

Hung Lung Hang

To Kwa Peng and Pak Tam Au
Ma On Shan

Pak Shek Kok (East)

Cheung Chau

LLamma Island

EEIF A
Plan No.

S/SK-CWBN/5
S/TW/30
S/I-TOF/A
S/H25/3
S/K3/30
S/H15/28
S/NE-MTL/1
S/NE-MKT/1
S/NE-TKLN/A
S/NE-LMH/1
S/NE-STK/A
S/K15/20
S/SK-PL/A
S/NE-HH/1
S/NE-SLP/1
S/I-MWF/9
S/ST/29
S/SLC/18
S/K20/29
S/TM-TFT/1
S/FLN/1
S/KTN/1
S/FSS/19
S/K18/18
S/NE-MTL/2
S/NE-FTA/13
S/NE-HLH/8
S/NE-TKP/1
S/MOS/19
S/PSK/12
S/I-CC/6

S/I-LI/10

BRHEEH
Exhibition
Date

10/5/2013
16/5/2013
24/5/2013
24/5/2013
31/5/2013
12/7/2013
19/7/2013
19/7/2013
19/7/2013
19/7/2013
19/7/2013
16/8/2013
27/9/2013
27/9/2013
27/9/2013
18/10/2013
22/11/2013
29/11/2013
13/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
3/1/2014
7/3/2014
7/3/2014
11/4/2014

11/4/2014

WMMREZEGTIERS 2012-2014

75



B 8% —
Appendix 1

TSR AN
KI

B!

AL

208

JH

I EALRFEE
Bk

BK

BiEm A
ARE

ORI DR
RYRILY

34

HIRE R =R

BB IS5 BRI
e e FE L
OB /L&
B

%

fa) > M

B KR ZEE

HRE - ME - 2R

Ngau Tau Kok and Kowloon Bay
Tai Po

Tuen Mun

Kam Tin North

Kwai Chung

Yau Ma Tei

Tsz Wan Shan, Diamond Hill and San Po Kong

Kwai Chung

Tsing Yi

Kwun Tong (South)

Shek Kip Mei

Tai O Town Centre Area

Tung A and Pak A

Mau Ping

Ko Lau Wan

Lai Chi Wo, Siu Tan and Sam A Tsuen
Yim Tin Tsai and Ma Shi Chau
Luk Wu and Keung Shan

Tung Chung Town Centre Area
Shau Kei Wan

Ping Shan

Shap Sz Heung

Ho Man Tin

Lam Tei and Yick Yuen

Cha Kwo Ling, Yau Tong, Lei Yue Mun

S/K13/28
S/TP/25
S/TM/32
S/YL-KTN/8
S/KC/27
S/K2/22
S/K11/26
S/KC/28
S/TY/25
S/K145/19
S/K4/28
S/I-TOTC/A
S/SK-TA/M
S/ST-MP/1
S/NE-KLW/1
S/NE-LCW/A
S/NE-YTT/1
S/I-LWKS/1
S/I-TCTC /19
S/H9/17
S/YL-PS/15
S/NE-SSH/10
S/K7/23
S/TM-LTYY/7

S/K15/22

11/4/2014
11/4/2014
2/5/2014
9/5/2014
9/5/2014
16/5/2014
30/5/2014
13/6/2014
13/6/2014
18/7/2014
18/7/2014
25/7/2014
8/8/2014
22/8/2014
22/8/2014
22/8/2014
22/8/2014
22/8/2014
17/10/2014
31/10/2014
31/10/2014
7/11/2014
14/11/2014
12/12/2014

19/12/2014

WIHREZEGTERS 2012-2014
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HEHS Po Toi Islands DPA/I-PTI/A 2/3/2012
AR Yung Shue O DPA/NE-YSO/1 4/5/2012
ZINED Chek Keng DPA/NE-CK/1 4/5/2012
-y YiO DPA/I-YO/1 23/11/2012
AR Pak Sha O DPA/NE-PSO/1 7/12/2012
A - By R Kuk Po, Fung Hang and Yung Shue Au DPA/NE-KP/1 8/3/2013
K- =58 s ELSE Tai Tan, Uk Tau, Ko Tong and Ko Tong Ha Yeung DPA/NE-TT/1 8/11/2013
T
JIIBE R TAEW Chuen Lung and Ha Fa Shan DPA/TW-CLHFS/1  20/12/2013
& Cheung Sheung DPA/NE-CS/1 21/3/2014
AEE Tai Po Kau DPA/NE-TPK/1 21/3/2014
FM Ping Chau DPA/NE-PC/1 28/3/2014
R Tai Ho DPA/I-TH/A 28/3/2014
BHRER

(i gl e

West Kowloon Cultural District

S/K20/WKCD/A1

30/3/2012

PEEAHE  BREMAGEBRZXEENBR

Total No. of OZPs, DPA Plans & DP :

HAREIZE e THERE 2012-2014
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Kai Tak

Tai Po

Ngau Tau Kok and Kowloon Bay

Wong Nai Chung
Tsuen Wan

Ma On Shan

Kwu Tung South
Wan Chai North
Kowloon Tong

Ta Kwu Ling North
Hoi Ha

So Lo Pun

Pak Lap

To Kwa Peng and Pak Tam Au

R/S/K22/3-A1
R/S/TP/23-A1
R/S/K13/27-A1
R/S/H7/15-A1
R/S/TW/29-A1
R/S/MOS/17-A1
R/S/NE-KTS/13-A1
R/S/H25/3*
R/S/K18/17-A1
R/S/NE-TKLN/1-A1
R/S/NE-HH/1-A1
R/S/NE-SLP/1-A1
R/S/SK-PL/1-A1

R/S/NE-TKP/1-A1

9/3/2012
20/4/2012
15/6/2012
14/9/2012
12/10/2012
22/2/2013
23/8/2013
1/11/2013
23/5/2014
13/6/2014
25/7/2014
25/7/2014
25/7/2014

7/11/2014

o REERT ()

Notes only

EREFMEEEE

BB R SR
AR

Yim Tin Tsai and Ma Shi Chau

Pak Sha O

R/DPA/NE-YTT/1-A1

R/DPA/NE-PSO/1*

27/4/2012

9/8/2013

O RIEET CGEEB) K (GiAE)
Notes and E.S. only

e SUHISEEE @

Total No. of Proposed Amendment Plans :

6 (2012)
4 (2013)

WIHREZEGTERS 2012-2014

6 (2014)




CE-CEIE-IFRERXTBERESRTHEZNEER

RIS ™ AR BN R B3 9(1) (a) RS

AEFTEIKRA
B Al &8 Name of Plan B U4 52 ﬁﬁiﬁ
Plan No. Date
AsM Shek Kwu Chau S/I-SKC/2 13/3/2012
ARE Tai Tong S/YL-TT/16 13/3/2012
W H Sha Tin S/ST/26 13/3/2012
R Tseung Kwan O S/TKO/20 17/4/2012
AEBR N IR Sai Ying Pun & Sheung Wan S/H3/27 8/5/2012
B Ping Shan S/NYL-PS/14 8/5/2012
B/ bk Fanling / Sheung Shui S/FSS/16 5/6/2012
aBE Shek Kip Mei S/K4/27 5/6/2012
A XX H Ho Man Tin S/K7/22 26/6/2012
ZXh Kai Tak S/K22/4 4/9/2012
By | Tsuen Wan West S/TWW/19 4/12/2012
iz South West Kowloon S/K20/28 8/1/2013
9 | Chai Wan S/H20/21 5/2/2013
P Tuen Mun S/TM/31 12/3/2013
Flz Central District S/H4/14 9/4/2013
FiEl=il Sai Kung Town S/SK-SKT/6 4/6/2013
BEmE Y Kwun Tong (South) S/K14S8/18 4/6/2013
2 H Sha Tin S/ST/28 2/7/2013
et il Ma On Shan S/MOS/18 30/7/2013
R Tai Po S/TP/24 27/8/2013
BWea / Bk Fanling / Sheung Shui S/FSS/18 10/9/2013
AEBR N FIR Sai Ying Pun & Sheung Wan S/H3/29 10/9/2013
A Lai Chi Kok S/K16/16 8/10/2013
BAA () Pak Shek Kok (East) S/PSK/11 8/10/2013
SEILREKE Shouson Hill & Repulse Bay S/H17/13 5/11/2013
2] Tsim Sha Tsui S/K1/28 3/12/2013

WMMREZEGTIERS 2012-2014
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XERE
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[il=zpah-
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S

AhAA (RE)
filiibl

[E

Peng Chau

Clear Water Bay Peninsula North

Cheung Sha Wan

Tsuen Wan

Kwu Tung South

Wan Chai North
Aberdeen & Ap Lei Chau

Ho Chung

Cha Kwo Ling, Yau Tong, Lei Yue Mun

Man Kam To

Lin Ma Hang

Sha Tau Kok

Wong Nai Chung
Sha Tin

Mui Wo Fringe
South Lantau Coast
South West Kowloon
Tai O Fringe

Tin Fu Tsai

Pak Shek Kok (East)
Kam Tin North

Ma On Shan

S/I-PC/12

S/SK-CWBN/6

S/K5/35
S/TW/31
S/NE-KTS/14
S/H25/4
S/H156/29
S/SK-HC/11
S/K15/21
S/NE-MKT/2
S/NE-LMH/2
S/NE-STK/2
S/H7/17
S/ST/30
S/I-MWF/10
S/SLC/19
S/K20/30
S/I-TOF/2
S/TM-TFT/2
S/PSK/13
S/YL-KTN/9

S/MOS/20

3/12/2013
3/12/2013
17/12/2013
7/1/2014
7/1/2014
18/2/2014
11/3/2014
11/3/2014
16/5/2014
3/6/2014
3/6/2014
3/6/2014
8/7/2014
2/9/2014
2/9/2014
2/9/2014
23/9/2014
23/9/2014
4/11/2014
2/12/2014
2/12/2014

2/12/2014

WIHREZEGTERS 2012-2014
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SEENRERE
e
SRR
FTansadt

NS E AN
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RY RdbY

2o

BB 1 S 55 R
ERT

SBERS

oy
R

b

AR

A - By R
NI R TEW

RN ER - SRR
F

<

HZ

Name of Plan

To Kwa Peng and Pak Tam Au

Ma Tso Lung and Hoo Hok Wai

Sha Tau Kok

Man Kam To

Ta Kwu Ling North

Luk Wu and Keung Shan

Ko Lau Wan

Lai Chi Wo, Siu Tan and Sam A Tsuen
Tung A and Pak A

Mau Ping

Yim Tin Tsai and Ma Shi Chau

Lin Ma Hang

Po Toi Islands

Chek Keng

Yung Shue O

YiO

Pak Sha O

Kuk Po, Fung Hang and Yung Shue Au
Chuen Lung and Ha Fa Shan

Tai Tan, Uk Tau, Ko Tong and Ko Tong Ha Yeung

EEIF A
Plan No.

DPA/NE-TKP/2
DPA/NE-MTL/2
DPA/NE-STK/2
DPA/NE-MKT/3
DPA/NE-TKLN/3
DPA/I-LWKS/2
DPA/NE-KLW/2
DPA/NE-LCW/2
DPA/SK-TA/2
DPA/ST-MP/2
DPA/NE-YTT/2
DPA/NE-LMH/2
DPA/I-PTI/2
DPA/NE-CK/2
DPA/NE-YSO/2
DPA/I-YO/2
DPA/NE-PSO/2
DPA/NE-KP/2
DPA/TW-CLHFS/2

DPA/NE-TT/2

% A 8
Approval
Date

7/2/2012
21/2/2012
21/2/2012
8/5/2012
8/56/2012
5/6/2012
26/6/2012
26/6/2012
26/6/2012
26/6/2012
4/9/2012
8/1/2013
12/3/2013
30/4/2013
30/4/2013
8/10/2013
7/1/2014
11/3/2014
23/9/2014

4/11/2014

WMMREZEGTIERS 2012-2014
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TEEZRRREEE

TR / K FIE Staunton Street / Wing Lee Street S/H3/URA1/4 8/5/2012
BRER

A& West Kowloon Cultural District S/K20/WKCD/2 8/1/2013

23 (2012)
24 (2013)
23 (2014)

BSRENSBHEIAAE , RRFMUHER  BRTIBERBRE A

Total No. of OZPs, DPA Plans, URA DSP and DP Approved :

WIHREZEGTERS 2012-2014



RIBEHRERGIZE 12(1) (0) (i) FRBEBEH D REZE S UEHIERT

D ETEIKMA
SEIE: Name of Plan fﬂ’ﬁ:”jﬁ E)éagti EIofEq
R Reference
e (EERHD) Central District (Extension) S/H24/6 7/2/2012
N The Peak Area S/H14/11 7/2/2012
BEES Kwun Tong (South) S/K14S/16 7/2/2012
S Tsuen Wan S/TW/28 7/2/2012
BEIRSE N E b Lung Yeuk Tau and Kwan Tei South S/NE-LYT/14 7/2/2012
EER Y= Lai Chi Kok S/K16/14 13/3/2012
B Cheung Sha Wan S/K5/33 17/4/2012
ey Ho Chung S/SK-HC/9 17/4/2012
HRE Kwu Tung South S/NE-KTS/12 17/4/2012
SE L REKE Shouson Hill & Repulse Bay S/H17/11 5/6/2012
W H Sha Tin S/ST/26 5/6/2012
NI L F = South Lantau Coast S/SLC/16 5/6/2012
|1 7B Mid-levels West S/H11/15 26/6/2012
BB RSN Aberdeen & Ap Lei Chau S/H15/27 26/6/2012
/] Tsim Sha Tsui S/K1/26 26/6/2012
AEsRk FIR Sai Ying Pun & Sheung Wan S/H3/27 4/9/2012
o Ma Wan S/-MWI/14 4/9/2012
B R E IR Jardine's Lookout & Wong Nai Chung Gap S/H13/12 9/10/2012
FLEESE Kowloon Tong S/K18/16 80/10/2012
bigy=: North Point S/H8/24 30/10/2012
BKEF B Clear Water Bay Peninsula North S/SK-CWBN/4 4/12/2012
aa [ _EoK Fanling / Sheung Shui S/FSS/16 8/1/2013
M Peng Chau S/I-PC/10 5/2/2013
FarLEE South West Kowloon S/K20/28 7/5/2013
@ Central District S/H4/14 4/6/2013
£l Cheung Chau S/I-CC/5 4/6/2013
1A Ting Kok S/NE-TK/17 2/7/2013
W H Sha Tin S/ST/28 3/9/2013

WMMREZEGTIERS 2012-2014
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TR LS
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BB RASHIN

Mui Wo Fringe

Ma On Shan

Tuen Mun

Kwu Tung North
Fanling / Sheung Shui
Fu Tei Au and Sha Ling
Hung Lung Hang

Tai Po

Pak Shek Kok (East)

Tsz Wan Shan, Diamond Hill and San Po Kong

Pat Heung

Tong Yan San Tsuen

Shek Kip Mei

Shap Sz Heung

Stanley

Lamma Island

Ping Shan

Kwun Tong (South)

Chai Wan

Tseung Kwan O

So Kwun Wat

Cha Kwo Ling, Yau Tong, Lei Yue Mun
Lam Tei and Yick Yuen

Ho Man Tin

Tung Chung Town Centre Area
Shau Kei Wan

Ma Tau Kok

Kai Tak

Aberdeen & Ap Lei Chau

EREFHETHERAR

Total No. of Plans Referred for Amendment :

S/I-MWF/8

S/MOS/18
S/TM/31
S/NE-KTN/8
S/FSS/18
S/NE-FTA/12
S/NE-HLH/7
S/TP/24
S/PSK/11
S/K11/25
S/YL-PH/11
S/YL-TYST/10
S/K4/27
S/NE-SSH/9
S/H19/10
S/I-LI/9
S/YL-PS/14
S/K145/18
S/H20/21
S/TKO/20
S/TM-SKW/11
S/K156/21
S/TM-LTYY/6
S/K7/22
S/I-TCTC/18
S/H9/16
S/K10/20
S/K22/4

S/H15/29

3/9/2013

8/10/2013
29/10/2013
5/11/2013
5/11/2013
5/11/2013
5/11/2013
3/12/2013
3/12/2013
7/1/2014
7/1/2014
11/2/2014
18/2/2014
18/2/2014
11/3/2014
11/3/2014
11/3/2014
1/4/2014
16/5/2014
16/5/2014
16/5/2014
8/7/2014
8/7/2014
2/9/2014
2/9/2014
16/9/2014
16/9/2014
16/9/2014
2/12/2014

21 (2012)

16 (2013)
20 (2014)

WHREZE g TERE 2012-2014
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E-Z-TFRBRBRBEEHREMRPIE 5 7 KRR TERIRN

D EFTEAAE

2ER Tsuen Wan West S/TWW/18 17 0
e Chai Wan S/H20/19 2 0
L Chai Wan S/H20/20 284 1
BiEm B Kwun Tong (South) S/K148/17 4 2
Bl Ma On Shan S/MOS/17 1079 61
P Tuen Mun S/TM/29 19 5
= Tsuen Wan S/TW/29 7 620
FE e South West S/K20/27 1 1
Kowloon
B3k Kwai Chung S/KC/26 13 1926
EF Wan Chai S/H5/27 223 2
mEmM Sai Kung Town S/SK-SKT/5 3 42
BN EI]R  SaiYing Pun & S/H3/28 21 12
Sheung Wan
Y Sha Tin S/ST/27 6 1
EQZNE] Tsim Sha Tsui S/K1/27 573 26
193E / _EoK Fanling / Sheung Shui  S/FSS/17 4 2
M (a0  Pak Shek Kok (East)  S/PSK/10 348 89
B Kwu Tung South S/NE-KTS/13 7 4
f® Central District S/H24/8 9815 9242
(EREED) (Extension)
JLBESE Kowloon Tong S/K18/17 25844 2980

HAREIZE e THERE 2012-2014 85
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BREEBIL

Shouson Hill &
Repulse Bay

Peng Chau
Cheung Sha Wan
Tsuen Wan

Clear Water Bay
Peninsula North

Ho Chung

Tai O Fringe
Mong Kok

Wan Chai North

Aberdeen &
Ap Lei Chau

Lin Ma Hang
Man Kam To

Ma Tso Lung and
Hoo Hok Wai

Sha Tau Kok
Ta Kwu Ling North

Cha Kwo Ling,
Yau Tong,
Lei Yue Mun

Sha Tin
So Lo Pun
Hoi Ha

Pak Lap

South Lantau Coast

Mui Wo Fringe

South West Kowloon

Tin Fu Tsai

Fanling / Sheung Shui

S/H17/12

S/I-PC/11
S/K5/34

S/TW/30

S/SK-CWBN/5

S/SK-HC/10
S/I-TOF/A
S/K3/30
S/H25/3

S/H156/28

S/NE-LMH/1
S/NE-MKT/1

S/NE-MTL/A

S/NE-STK/A
S/NE-TKLN/1

S/K15/20

S/8T/29
S/NE-SLP/1
S/NE-HH/1
S/SK-PL/A
S/SLC/18
S/I-MWF/9
S/K20/29
S/TM-TFT/1

S/FSS/19

210

57

698

24

15

611

307

10858

10934

10775

37

3677

3675

3669

21

WIHREZEGTERS 2012-2014
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Sha Tin
South Lantau Coast
Tin Fu Tsai

South West Kowloon

Fanling / Sheung Shui

Kowloon Tong

Fu Tei Au and Sha Ling

Hung Lung Hang

Ma Tso Lung and
Hoo Hok Wai

To Kwa Peng and
Pak Tam Au

Pak Shek Kok (East)
Ma On Shan

Kwai Chung
Cheung Chau

Tai Po

Kwai Chung

Tuen Mun

Kam Tin North

Tsz Wan Shan,
Diamond Hill and
San Po Kong

Tsing Yi

Kwun Tong (South)
Tai O Town Centre
Fanling North

Kwu Tung North

Lamma Island

S/ST/29
S/SLC/18
S/TM-TFT/1
S/K20/29
S/FSS/19
S/K18/18
S/NE-FTA/13
S/NE-HLH/8

S/NE-MTL/2

S/NE-TKP/1

S/PSK/12
S/MOS/19
S/KC/27
S/1-CC/6
S/TP/25
S/KC/28
S/TM/32
S/YL-KTN/8

S/K11/26

S/TY/25
S/K145/19
S/I-TOTC/
S/FLN/1
S/KTN/1

S/I-LI/10

1083

3901

3098

532

7689

458

264

381

6322

1601

2052

15

706

1474

41

21225

20775

980

96

38

128

439

35

6010

55698
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AWRE Shek Kip Mei
RYRIEY Tung A and Pak A

Eaat Mau Ping
= Ko Lau Wan
#IE - /N Lai Chi Wo,
K =1+ Siu Tan and
Sam A Tsuen
EEFR{T & Yim Tin Tsai and
55 BRI Ma Shi Chau
i pNE AN Luk Wu and
Keung Shan
B Ping Shan
T8 Shap Sz Heung
A3 H Ho Man Tin

B i 2L Lam Tei and
Yick Yuen

S/K4/28
S/SK-TA/M
S/ST-MP/1
S/NE-KLW/1

S/NE-LCW/1

S/NE-YTT/1

S/I-LWKS/1

S/YL-PS/15
S/NE-SSH/10
S/K7/23

S/TM-LTYY/7

62

173

109

232

16

WIHREZEGTERS 2012-2014
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Po Toi Islands
Yung Shue O
Chek Keng

YiO

YiO
Pak Sha O

Kuk Po,
Fung Hang and
Yung Shue Au

Tai Tan, Uk Tau,
Ko Tong and Ko
Tong Ha Yeung

Tai Tan, Uk Tau,
Ko Tong and Ko
Tong Ha Yeung

Chuen Lung and
Ha Fa Shan

Tai Ho
Cheung Sheung
Tai Po Kau

Ping Chau

DPA/I-PTI/A

DPA/NE-YSO/A
DPA/NE-CK/1

DPA/I-YO/1

DPA/I-YO/1
DPA/NE-PSO/1

DPA/NE-KP/1

DPA/NE-TT/1

DPA/NE-TT/1

DPA/TW-CLHFS/1

DPA/I-TH/
DPA/NE-CS/1
DPA/NE-TPK/1

DPA/NE-PC/1

2013

183

2014

94

338

206

HAREIZE e THERE 2012-2014
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HRE R

mhAxkE West Kowloon S/K20/WKCD/1 10 3
Cultural District

EENPIRSRAR

EUES¢E!

1 35 42
No. of Plans 8
==pn = . 1909 71601 79320
No. of Representations
=g%
No. of Comments

90 WIREIZE e TERSE 2012-2014



—E-"EZ-IUFRRBREH MR ERGISE 6C RATERE R
E—SHIER

D EFTEAHAE

L5 Kai Tak R/S/K22/3-A1 10
=R Wong Nai Chung R/S/H7/15-A1 876
BB Ma On Shan R/S/MOS/17-A1 83

BEsE Kowloon Tong R/S/K18/17-A1 24
TERsEdL Ta Kwu Ling North R/S/NE-TKLN/1-A1 23
=AN Hoi Ha R/S/NE-HH/1-A1 54
HER So Lo Pun R/S/NE-SLP/1-A1 26
=)z Pak Lap R/S/SK-PL/1-A1 12
T+ I R AEEM To Kwa Peng and Pak Tam Au R/S/NE-TKP/1-A1 170
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RREFHHER

B8 AR T & 55 BRI Yim Tin Tsai and Ma Shi Chau R/DPA/NE-YTT/1-At

AR Pak Sha O R/DPA/NE-PSO/1* 12

* BtER GEE) (EHEET
Amendments to Notes only

BRRE— R R

ERIEA

No. of Plans 8 2 6
i 1036 95 309

No. of Further Representations

WIHREZEGTERS 2012-2014



WHREZEEN_FT-—E-_F-NFRBWH R BKHIZE 6B %
REEAVH AR R Y R =

D EFTEAAE

Giika95 Sai Ying Pun &  S/H3/26 7 1 7 DERITER A
IR Sheung Wan Not upheld
AzM Shek Kwu Chau ~ S/I-SKC/1 %) 4 33 fpER TR
Not upheld
#eE / oK Fanling / S/FSS/15 1 0 1 (ERER
Sheung Shui Noted
EREHBIA & Kennedy Town  S/H1/19 2 0 1 {pERITERER
BEE 55 & Mount Davis Not upheld
1 {pREE
Noted
L Chai Wan S/H20/18 3 0 1 R ERE
Not upheld
2 FREE
Noted
Fam LB South West S/K20/26 1 0 1 (PERER
Kowloon Noted
B Ping Shan S/YL-PS/13 1 0 1 fERER
Noted
=R Wong Nai S/H7/16 11 1 9 {pEmTEES
Chung Not upheld
2 fRAEE
Noted
=3t Kai Tak S/K22/3 1116 159 66 {pERIERS
TR
Partially Upheld
1009 17 R 3l TS 2 49
Not upheld
41 e
Noted
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TA

KI

HHEAR
naEE

Y

BFI

BiEm A

HEl

ESE

fiil=ph: =

Mong Kok

Tai Po

Ngau Tau Kok
and Kowloon
Bay

Chai Wan
Tsuen Wan
West

Chai Wan

Wong Nai
Chung

Tuen Mun

Kwun Tong
(South)

Ma On Shan

Tsuen Wan

South West
Kowloon

S/K3/29

S/TP/23

S/K13/27

S/H20/19

S/TWW/18

S/H20/20

S/H7/15

S/TM/29

S/K145/17

S/MOS/17

S/TW/29

S/K20/27

878 3
184 1
2 0
17 0
284 1
1064 9
19 5
4 2
1079 61
7 620
1 1

873

155

29

17

284

362

701

19

17 BRI 5 4
Not upheld

17 BR S P 4
Upheld

7 B L
Noted

17 BRI ED >
vESd
Partially Upheld
17 BRI T B2 A
Not upheld

17 BR 3 T2 4
Not upheld

10 BRI B 4
Not upheld

19 BR 3 T A Ay
Not upheld

17 BR S P 49
Upheld

19 BR 3 T2 A
Not upheld
1R
Noted

19 BR 3 T M2 A
Not upheld

1 BR 3 T4 4
Not upheld

1 FRiAE
Noted

1074 {7 B alt iE 2R

Deferred

19 BR 3 T A
Not upheld

19 BRI B 4
Upheld

1 BR 3 T I 42 A
Not upheld

193 BRI TN HEBE 4N
Not upheld

WIHREZEGTERS 2012-2014
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BEGA

(RAR)
ERGIE

BEILR
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Kwai Chung

Ma On Shan

Wan Chai

Sai Kung Town

Sai Ying Pun &
Sheung Wan

Sha Tin

Tsim Sha Tsui

Fanling /
Sheung Shui

Pak Shek Kok
(East)

Kwu Tung
South

Shouson Hill &
Repulse Bay

Peng Chau

S/KC/26

S/MOS/17

S/Hb5/27

S/SK-SKT/5

S/H3/28

S/8T/27

S/K1/27

S/FSS/17

S/PSK/10

S/NE-KTS/13

S/H17/12

S/I-PC/11

1074

223

573

348

210

1925

17 FR 3t AT B
Deferred

10 BRI IR 4
Not upheld

2013

1074 17 Bl 4

216

571

348

208

Upheld

17 BR S T2 4%
Not upheld

19 BR A
Noted

17 R A EBE 4N
Upheld
19 BRI
Noted

17 BR S T I 4
Not upheld

17 BRI 5 4
Not upheld

179 BR 3 TR 4
Not upheld

17 BRI 47
Noted

19 BRI T A
Not upheld

17 BR 3 T2 4
Not upheld

17 BR 3 4
Upheld

19 BRI N B2 4
Not upheld

19 BRI
Noted

19 BRI B2 4
Not upheld

1D BRI
Noted

10 BRI B4
Not upheld
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W
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RIBIBE
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TR R
BS BN

HRRE
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FE
(RE#D)

Cheung Sha
Wan

Wan Chai North

Clear Water
Bay Peninsula
North

Tsuen Wan

Ho Chung

Tai O Fringe

Mong Kok

Aberdeen &
Ap Lei Chau

Cha Kwo Ling,
Yau Tong,
Lei Yue Mun

Central District
(Extension)

S/K5/34

S/H25/3

S/SK-CWBN/5

S/TW/30

S/SK-HC/10

S/I-TOF/A

S/K3/30

S/H15/28

S/K15/20

S/H24/8

698

24

7

611

9812

170

359

1

9228

697 1 FRuTER: 4K

23

39

38

Not upheld

17 BRI S
Noted

3 BRI BB >
B
Partially Upheld

17 BRI T2 4
Not upheld

19 BRI B2 4
Not upheld

17 BR S
Noted

10 BRI B 4
Not upheld

17 BRI T B A
Not upheld

17 BRI A
Noted

19 BRI T A
Not upheld

17 BR LA S
Noted

17 BRI R4
TR ER
fEHIEET
Upheld, Not

to propose any
amendment

2014

588 {0 BRI TR

23

Not upheld
1 BRIl
Noted

9802 {7 FR sl T 4%

10

Not upheld
1 B LA 7R
Noted
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Lin Ma Hang

Man Kam To

Ma Tso Lung
and Hoo Hok
Wai

Sha Tau Kok

Ta Kwu Ling
North

Kowloon Tong

Sha Tin

Hoi Ha

So Lo Pun

Pak Lap

S/NE-LMH/1

S/NE-MKT/1

S/NE-MTL/1

S/NE-STK/1

S/NE-TKLN/1

S/K18/17

S/8T/29

S/NE-HH/1

S/NE-SLP/1

S/SK-PL/1

15

25843

1390

10824

10748

10665

128

2980

11

3671

3673

3665

4 DERTEERR

Not upheld

3 BRI TEER
Not upheld

6  HERITEEN
Not upheld

14 P ERIRTER R
Not upheld

1 HRER
Noted

2 D ERIUEREAN
Upheld

2 EITEEN
Not upheld

2583017 Rt Ff 5
EZE3
Partially Upheld

13 P ERi R

Noted

1386 17 FR it T & 4l
Not upheld

4 HEREE
Noted

99095 5 FRlLER 7>
B
Partially Upheld

825 {7 BRI TR
Not upheld

4 HERIEE
Noted

9863 7 FRlLER 7
TR
Partially Upheld

885 {7 BT EE
Not upheld

9859 17 Bl 7R 73 M4z Ak
Partially Upheld

805 {7 BRI TEE
Not upheld

1 pERIRER
Noted
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R 7

2Pt

JURESE

P S

HEL

I R
BN

st

=M

AAA (RE)

Mui Wo Fringe
South Lantau
Coast

South West
Kowloon

Kowloon Tong

Tin Fu Tsai

Ma On Shan

To Kwa Peng
and Pak Tam
Au

Pak Shek Kok
(East)

Kam Tin North

Cheung Chau

Tuen Mun

S/I-MWF/9

S/SLC/18

S/K20/29

S/K18/18

S/TM-TFT/1

S/MOS/19

S/NE-TKP/1

S/PSK/12

S/YL-KTN/8

S/1-CC/6

S/TM/32

37

3099

532

3901

264

7689

458

15

2052

21

34

41

980

96

35

37  {pERTERR

Not upheld

2 ERATEER
Not upheld

3088 {5 L T HE #
Not upheld

11 P ERRER
Noted

532 fnERi
Noted

3899 7 B It T 4
Not upheld

2  DEREE
Noted

262 5B EE
Not upheld

2 IEERE
Noted

7327 fy FRILER >
TR
Partially Upheld
362 R ERILTER R

Not upheld

455 ([ ERILTERE AN
Not upheld

3 HFREE
Noted

15 {p R ER R
Not upheld

2 ERMTEER
Not upheld

1999 7 FR il TN ERE 4
Not upheld

53 HERIEE
Noted
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RREFHHER

HY & Tung A and
ity Pak A
B Luk Wu and
SN Keung Shan
= Ko Lau Wan
HRE - Lai Chi Wo,
NEE R Siu Tan and
= At Sam A Tsuen
T Mau Ping

BB & Yim Tin Tsai
SERM and Ma Shi

Chau

HERES Po Toi Islands

2013

N apidl Yung Shue O
ZiREd Chek Keng
| Yi O

DPA/SK-TA/1

DPA/I-LWKS/1

DPA/NE-KLW/1

DPA/NE-LCW/1

DPA/ST-MP/1

DPA/NE-YTT/1

DPA/I-PTI/A

DPA/NE-YSO/1

DPA/NE-CK/1

DPA/I-YO/1

451

67

173

35

144

32

725

2

349

102

56

i

90

83

34

107

37

17 BRI T B
Not upheld

17 BR S T2 A
Not upheld

17 BR A
Noted

17 FR TR %
Not upheld

17 BRI s 7
Noted

1 BR 3 T2 4
Not upheld

19 BRIl B A
Not upheld

ARt ER S
EZE3

Partially Upheld
(AEPIREES
Noted

19 BRI 4
Not upheld

17 BR A
Noted

17 BRI T B2 A
Not upheld

17 BRI
Noted

19 BRI TR 4
Not upheld

17 BRI A
Noted

17 BR 3 T A
Not upheld

17 BRI
Noted
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AR

i R
5 R e

M

Pak Sha O

Kuk Po,
Fung Hang and
Yung Shue Au

Chuen Lung
and Ha Fa
Shan

Tai Tan, Uk Tau,
Ko Tong and
Ko Tong Ha
Yeung

Cheung
Sheung
Tai Po Kau

Tai Ho

Ping Chau

DPA/NE-PSO/A1

DPA/NE-KP/1

DPA/TW-CLHFS/1

DPA/NE-TT/1

DPA/NE-CS/1

DPA/NE-TPK/1

DPA/I-TH/

DPA/NE-PC/1

19

277

642

338

206

36

277

532

110

338

PRI ER D
EZER
Partially Upheld
17 BR S T I £ 4
Not upheld

17 BR T Ay
Not upheld

2014

19 BR 3 T2 A
Not upheld

17 B A
Noted

17 BR 3 T2 A
Not upheld

17 BR 3 T2 A
Not upheld

193 ER I 2 4
Not upheld

17 BR T A
Not upheld

17 BRI
Noted

19 BR 3 T IEBE 4
Not upheld
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HRER

mh West Kowloon — S/K20/WKCD/1 10 3 10 (R TER A
b& Cultural District Not upheld
TEEZRRETE

+FHBEAT/  Staunton Street/  S/H3/URA1/3 25 8 23 {pER T ERE AN
XFE Wing Lee Not upheld
Street 2 {pEER
Noted
ZEHNRMRERAE !

= Bl

No. of Plans

FREL . 5473 3574 89 309
No. of Representations

=8

EREHA 3565 794 24796
No. of Comments
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“E-CEST-NFREBEMHRBREGIE oF IRERRHNE - D RILER

D EFTEAAE

SEEAR Ngau Tau Kok and S/K13/26 285 285 1n BRI TNERE 4N
aR: Kowloon Bay Not upheld
= Kai Tak S/K22/3 9 8 HEMES
TR
Partially Upheld
1 {pRAEE
Noted
=RE Wong Nai Chung S/H7/15 874 4 {DERIITER A
Not upheld
870 1p BRI
Noted
2013
Bl Ma On Shan S/MOS/17 28 6 MERTERR
Not upheld
22 {pEMETE
Noted
2014
BesE Kowloon Tong S/K18/17 23 1 ERITERR
Not upheld
22 BB
Noted
Tl Ta Kwu Ling North S/NE-TKLN/1 23 23 BT EER
Not upheld
BT Hoi Ha S/NE-HH/1 36 34 P ERITNER N
Not upheld
2 EREE
Noted
SHER So Lo Pun S/NE-SLP/1 21 11 (R ERILE D AN
Partially Upheld
10 D ARt ER R
Not upheld
=] Pak Lap S/SK-PL/1 11 11 (DERITEER
Not upheld

WIHREZEGTERS 2012-2014



RREFHHER

BTN Yim Tin Tsai and Ma ~ DPA/NE-YTT/1 109 109 17 B2 it Iz 40
55 BRI Shi Chau Not upheld
2013
=papd Pak Sha O DPA/NE-PSO/1 4 1 (AR ER
Not upheld
3 DEIEE
Noted

ZREIE—DRIMAR

EJEUE =
No. of Plans 4 2 5
SRR E 1277 2 114

No. of Further Representations
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ffsk= : IEET B RIRY AR

“E-CEZ-NUFETRAZEEHE 12A RIEFTE R B FEER

ZREBIRE (BEFEIthEEED)

\_

2012 2013
15 =
8 18
12 —
10
9 |
8 8
6 -
4
3
3 -
1 1
\ \ 0
0
Eelm MM AL e KM PR
Metro and Rural Areas Metro and Rural Areas
New Town Areas New Town Areas
TEE I 5= [0 S B W EE e
Not Agreed Agreed Partially Agreed Deferred

2014

13

10

e KM
Metro and
New Town Areas

11

00
bl

Rural Areas

\

WHREZE g TERE 2012-2014



% 12A RIEETE AIEREE
Section 12A Applications for
Amendment of Plan

25

27

27 17 11 18

TEE 49 Not Agreed
B4 Agreed
BB 2 49 Partially Agreed

FEFR I8 Deferred

#% Total

13

10

10 8 5 7
1 3 2 0
3 1 0 0
13 5 4 11
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“E-CEZ-NUFETRIAEZEESHE 12A RETE RS FEED
ZREKNAE (BEERFHE)

T B AR B
Not Agreed Partially Deferred
Agreed

[

“Commercial”

[T - Herg okrt e |
“Government, Institution or 1 1 2 5 9
Community”

[4F L |
“Green Belt”

[EfhisE A%
“Other Specified Uses”

KEx==]
“Residential”

(BT st E ] & [EE]
“Government, Institution or 1 1
Community” and “Residential”

fFafER]  [Ex] &

[ =3 R

“Comprehensive Development 1 1
Area", “Residential” and

“Village Type Development”

(GER)

Notes

wmy
Total
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T ER AN pdid

Not Agreed Partially Deferred
Agreed

ESES | ] ] 5
“Commercial”
[T - HiEsitz |
“Government, Institution or 4 3 7
Community”
ekl
“Green Belt” 8 8
kA 1 ; )
“Open Space”
[E i E A% 5 5 4
“Other Specified Uses”
HI:EJ . 1 3 4
“Residential”
2J ; 1
“Recreation”
[ 3R 1 1

“Village Type Development’

[EfbigEME] 3 [BUF

MrEstE ] & [EE]

“Other Specified Uses” or 1 1
“Government, Institution or

Community” and “Residential”

MEE] ~ [T - st ] -
[EAEE MiE | & [ R ]

“Residential", “Government,

1 1
Institution or Community”,
“Other Specified Uses” and
“Open Space”
(G2 1 ;
Notes

Total
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T B AR B
Not Agreed Partially Deferred
Agreed

[

“Commercial”

[raEERER ]
“Comprehensive Development 3 ©)
Area”

[T - HeRE it ]
“Government, Institution or 2 1 3 1 7
Community”

[PREE A
“Open Space”

[E 7 A%
“Other Specified Uses”

[fE=£]
“Residential”

(B ERE] = %]
“Other Specified Uses” or 1 1
“Commercial”

ME=E] - [BUT - st ]
[EfbigERE ] & [REMAH]
“Residential”, “Government,
Institution or Community”,
“Other Specified Uses” and
“Open Space”

GEr®)

Notes

wmy
Total
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“E-CEZ-NFETRIAZESHE 12A RETE RS FEED
ZREBEIRE (HRBHBE)

IEES

“Commercial”

[REBER]
“Comprehensive Development
Area”

[BRHT - HeHE ALl |
“Government, Institution or
Community”

[EfhigE AR ] & 45 ]
“Other Specified Uses” &
“Green Belt”

[EfbigERE]
“Other Specified Uses”

KE===]
“Residentia

[ERAT - et et ] & [E=E
“Government, Institution or
Community” and “Residential”

[ R
“Village Type Development”

HE
Total

|n

TEEW
Not Agreed

BB AR
Partially
Agreed

1 1
2
2
1
3 1
8 3 1

B
Deferred
’
1 3
1 3
1 1
1 3
’
1 1
4
5 17
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IEES

“Commercial”

[T - HerE sk rt e |
“Government, Institution or
Community”

KEx==]
“Residential”

[ R
“Village Type Development”

[EfhiEE Ak Kk 4t ]
“Other Specified Uses” and
“Green Belt”

[EfhisERE] & [RZEAH ]
“Other Specified Uses” and
“Open Space”

[E R A%
“Other Specified Uses”

HE
Total

WIHREZEGTERS 2012-2014

THEH : BB AR B
Not Agreed Partially Deferred
Agreed

2 1 1
1
1
1 1
5 2 0 4




TS : B AN EEEE

Not Agreed Partially Deferred
Agreed

SES | 5 5
“Commercial”
[REBER]
“Comprehensive Development 1 1
Area”
[T ~ HRE oat [ |
“Government, Institution or 3 3
Community”
[fF=]
“Residential” 2 2
ME=x] K [KEEAH]
“Residential” and 1 1
“Open Space”
B R 5 | 4

“Village Type Development”

or=CER] & (4%
“Village Type Development” 1 1
and “Green Belt”

[EfhisE AR ] & 4 ]
“Other Specified Uses” and 1 1
“Green Belt”

[EfbigE Rz

“Other Specified Uses”
GEED

Notes

e
Total
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fys& P : ARENREE

“E-ZFREBEEHRBRDIE 16 RE 16A RERBRE R FRRARE

(RBELmEEER D)

HEERFHEA MBHE
Metro and New Town Areas Rural Areas
800 —
706
700 —
600 —
500 —
384
400 —
300 —
200 — 160
e 113
100 = 47 48
32
ﬂ 2 2 3 6
s.16 s.16A s.16 s.16A
kg Eal] [ AR [0 FFErA [ B W ~MEERE
\ Approved Partially Approved Rejected Deferred Not to be Considered
RAEERAHE

%16 1§
Section 16

% 16A 1§
Section 16A

239

52

629

714

868

766
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“E-ZFREBEFETRBRDIE 16 RE 16A RERBR IR FEERARE
(EBELEEE D)

\

HEERMHHE BB
Metro and New Town Areas Rural Areas
700 —
600 — 620
500 —
400 — 370
300 —
200 — 169
116
100 o
51 54 &5
1 4
0 0 00 mna—
s.16 s.16A s.16 s.16A
BLAa TRl W #Bo AT RS i 0 ik B T~MEERE
\ Approved Partially Approved Rejected Deferred Not to be Considered
REERAHE

F16 1§
Section 16

2 16A 1§
Section 16A

275 573 848

64 625 689
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“E-NFERBEHRBRDIZE 16 RE 16A RERBRE R FRERARE
(REELTEEE D)

HEERFHTHHE 3Bt =

Metro and New Town Areas Rural Areas
600 — 565
500 —
400 —
300 —
200 —4g7
100 — 80

48 @28
0 0 0 0
s.16 s.16A s.16 s.16A
#aaFra] W #B5FrA] W T W ZiEss B TEEE
\ Approved Partially Approved Rejected Deferred Not to be Considered

R ERARE

%16 1§

Section 16 278 659 932
% 16A 1§

Section 16A 82 570 652
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—E-—EZZ-NFREEHRIUREIE 16 REEREFFBRERY
RTE V¥ LE &

590 \

600 —
500 —
400 —

300 —

200 —
161 160

100

0
2011 2012 2013 2014
it = Eal) W #BaEre [ ~FEre] 0 EsE W ~MEERE
Approved Partially Approved Rejected Deferred Not to be Considered

F16 1§
Section 16

853 868 848 932
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—E -T2 -IFREBETRERME 16A REBREFFERN

RTE LR

DI

900 —

780

800 —

700 —

600 —

500 —

400 —

300 —

200 —

100 —

Approved

HARET A [ EEiTE)

754

Partially Approved

675
645

moEEE WTMEERE

Deferred Not to be Considered

~

% 16A 1§
Section 16A

791

766 689 652
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“E-ZFREBEETRBRIE 17 RBAHFERRE (RBFEL
sEESD)

. A
40 —
35 —
30 —
25 —
20 —
15 —
10 —
5 —
0
e EHmE Fadpibiul o)
Metro and New Town Areas Rural Areas
RLARRFA] iG] Rt
Approved Rejected Deferred
-

HEERFTHE BB E
Metro and New Town Areas Rural Areas
£ 17 1§
Section 17 19 62 81
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“E-ZFERBHHRIRGIE 17 REBLXHPFERRE (RBEL
sEESD)

60 — \
50 —
40 —
30 —
20 —
10 —
0
g kFia B
Metro and New Town Areas Rural Areas
HE4aETA] i W EEEE
\ Approved Rejected Deferred

HEERFTHE SR 3B s =
Metro and New Town Areas Rural Areas
F17 1§
Section 17 26 65 91

118 WIREIZE e TERSE 2012-2014



“E-NFERBETRBROIE 17 RBAHPFERIRE (RBFELH

sEESD)

60 —
50 —
40 —
30 —
20 —
9
10 —
5
0
HemREmia SEABIHE
Metro and New Town Areas Rural Areas
BLARRTA] [0 AFare 0 TR
\ Approved Rejected Deferred

~N

HEERFTHE
Metro and New Town Areas
F17 1§
Section 17 25

B3P 3th B2

Rural Areas

65

90
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“E-—EE-IFREENRIMREIE 17 RBERHRBERAREN
b x

N

2011 2012 2013 2014

biig Eal] [ AFaFA] 0 e
\ Approved Rejected Deferred

FA7 &
Section 17 80 81 o1 90
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fiegh : BE-F-NF+_A=+—HAL
L Ed L b oL LIl £

R EBIE S w5
TPB PG-No.

2B

10

11

12C

13E

14B

16A

16

(=]
Subject Matter

TP ARG 2R b AT B b A ER AR BB 6
Interim Planning Control on Service Apartment

BaEE=T (FR) R ERBOETMIRBMMHRBNEDIE 16 KR LR EIRE
Application for Office Development in Residential (Group A) Zone under Section 16 of the Town
Planning Ordinance

BHEREEAM  BUT - MBSt B 5 KB e E R R X/ JAER MR B TR S0 16
IR E AR &

Application for Underground Development of Commercial/Car Parking Facilities beneath Open Space,
Government, Institution or Community Zones and Road under Section 16 of the Town Planning
Ordinance

BRI S ETER MR MR BIRGIE 16 RIR L AR BB
Application for Development within Green Belt Zone under Section 16 of the Town Planning Ordinance

BREZRELRE EORETRRMEELR/ 15/ S8 AR mRRE TR EEHIZ 16 KR H
B R B R

Application for Factory/Workshop/Warehouse Use within Unspecified Use Area on Development
Permission Area Plans under Section 16 of the Town Planning Ordinance

BN EeERAETER MBI T ARZIEDIE 16 (FRIRE ARSI RE
Application for Developments within Deep Bay Area under Section 16 of the Town Planning
Ordinance

BHERRATY R D2 B R ik R TR BHRGISE 16 (GRIB H AR EIREE
Application for Open Storage and Port Back-up Uses under Section 16 of the Town Planning
Ordinance

BER 20 = MR R iR M R PR T AR B IR0 16 (RIBH ORI R 55
Application for Commercial Bathhouse and Massage Establishment under Section 16 of the Town
Planning Ordinance

BREASIEL [HNAER] EARRREMEBITRENEDISE 16 FRIBH AR EIRE
Application for Eating Place within “Village Type Development” Zone in Rural Areas under Section 16
of the Town Planning Ordinance

BE [BUY - st | B AERE/ S2E [BUN - #BZSatR] BRI Bk BE T
FRBIRDIZE 16 IRIR L EVR B

Application for Development/Redevelopment within “Government, Institution or Community” Zone for
Uses other than Government, Institution or Community Uses under Section 16 of the Town Planning
Ordinance
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R BRI w5
TPB PG-No.

17

18A

20

22D

23A

24C

25D

26A

27

29A

30A

31A

32

33

34B

35C

BEER
Subject Matter

BT [FEBRE] WHERER [RakRRE] BRAZNEE
Designation of “Comprehensive Development Area” (‘CDA”) Zones and Monitoring the Progress of
“CDA” Developments

RIBR TR BIRDIZE 4A (2) IRVIRTE 2R BB REE

Submission of Master Layout Plan under Section 4A(2) of the Town Planning Ordinance
FEATHREIET Al B A5 61 BV 3R 5E

Compliance of Approval Conditions

£ THEMIEERE] 28 (B8] HiERgETHER

Development within “Other Specified Uses (Business)” Zone
BRENEBRERFERARDHER/ 520 - MRS TR ZGRAIE 16 (KR EOREIRE

Application for Kindergarten/Child Care Centre in Kowloon Tong Garden Estate under Section 16 of
the Town Planning Ordinance

BT R &AM R NRIRE AEnER

Interpretation of Existing Use in the Urban and New Town Areas
£ [T tHRETHRR/ BB

Use/Development within “Industrial” Zone
BRARBIFF A= AR E

Lapsing of Planning Permissions

PRS2 Bl BUA ST FHZ BRI T AR BUG DI EE 16 IR LBV B R A
Submission of Concept Plan in support of Section 16 Application
RR R AR - HERANE RN E— TRt

Submission and Publication of Representations, Comments on Representations and Further
Representations

RIERTERIRGE - REFFARBLBERRBANRSERBFRRE
Publication of Applications for Amendment of Plan, Planning Permission and Review and Submission
of Comments on Various Applications

RERE 12A R EF 16 (FHREBISHE ANRE / MR ARGEHAN

‘Owner’s Consent/Notification' Requirements under Sections 12A and 16

SERTEIRIERFE - REFFAI PAF NEBRRFRE—TER

Submission of Further Information in Relation to Applications for Amendment of Plan, Planning
Permission and Review

JERRS R - B RN — TR R BFELATE

Deferment of Decision on Representations, Comments, Further Representations and Applications
75 BAEG RS PR R o1 3 R 0 4R 81 3T AT AR B S R B 1745 81 3 AT I 75 1R 1 0 BAR

Renewal of Planning Approval and Extension of Time for Compliance with Planning Conditions for
Temporary Use or Development

ERERRAZRIHR

Extension of Time for Commencement of Development
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R BIFE 5 w5
TPB PG-No.

36A

38

39

40

41

42

BEER
Subject Matter

BB R EIEL A BN B AZR]

Class A and Class B Amendments to Approved Development Proposals

e [HMIEERAE] 88 [HBAE] s ke [HigTERE] s [HBAE] tnRE
TRERMBBMTREEOIE 16 (KRR SIRE

Designation of “Other Specified Uses” annotated “Rural Use” (“OU(RU)”) Zone and Application For
Development Within “OU(RU)” Zone under Section 16 of The Town Planning Ordinance

AR BIAM A R R 1E AR
Consultation With District Councils On Planning Briefs

BHERE 2RAEMARBA T AR SHRBIE 16 R EAVRE
Application for Tutorial School under Section 16 of The Town Planning Ordinance

AR B BRFRMTREE B GRIAEFETHERRIES]
Guidelines on submissions of Visual Impact Assessment for Planning Applications to the Town
Planning Board

BE [HEMiEERZ] 88 DRE %LJ%m&%EFE%?E%ﬁJ&%F%D 7] SR
TR RERMARBMTREGHE 16 FIREAH 2

Designation of “Other Specified Uses” annotated “Mixed Use” (“OU(MU)”) Zone and Application For
Development Within “OU(MU)” Zone under Section 16 of The Town Planning Ordinance
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Town Planning Board Website:

www.tpb.gov.hk
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